

BID TABULATIONS



PROJECT:	Entrance Road and Parking Lot Rehabilitation
LOCATION:	Erie International Airport
CITY:	Erie, PA
DATE:	7/6/2020
REVISED:	
PREPARED BY:	SCT

WORK DESCRIPTION:	Milling, asphalt repaving, and repainting of the Airport's entrance road and parking lots.
-------------------	--

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Opinion of Probable Cost		Lindy Paving 1807 Shenango Road New Galilee, PA 16141		Joseph McCormick Construction 3340 Pearl Avenue Erie, PA 16510	
				UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST
100001	Contractor Quality Control Program (CQCP)	LS	1	\$ 55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00
102001	Inlet Filter	EA	37	\$ 220.00	\$8,140.00	\$50.00	\$1,850.00	\$180.00	\$6,660.00
105001	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 88,000.00	\$88,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00
105002	Safety and Security	LS	1	\$ 44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$46,500.00	\$46,500.00	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00
105003	Permit Allowance	DLR	5,000	\$ 1.10	\$5,500.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
101001	Cold Milling, 2 Inches	SYD	31,095	\$ 2.75	\$85,511.25	\$2.25	\$69,963.75	\$2.60	\$80,847.00
101002	Cold Milling, 3 Inches	SYD	11,370	\$ 3.03	\$34,451.10	\$1.75	\$19,897.50	\$3.50	\$39,795.00
603001	Emulsified Asphalt Tack Coat	GAL	5,400	\$ 2.20	\$11,880.00	\$1.65	\$8,910.00	\$3.80	\$20,520.00
620001	Airfield Pavement Marking, Half-Rate, Yellow	SFT	6,190	\$ 1.38	\$8,542.20	\$0.80	\$4,952.00	\$0.85	\$5,261.50
620002	Airfield Pavement Marking, Half-Rate, White	SFT	2,900	\$ 1.38	\$4,002.00	\$0.80	\$2,320.00	\$0.83	\$2,407.00
620003	Airfield Pavement Marking, Full-Rate, Yellow	SFT	6,190	\$ 1.38	\$8,542.20	\$1.00	\$6,190.00	\$1.05	\$6,499.50
620004	Airfield Pavement Marking, Full-Rate, White	SFT	2,900	\$ 1.38	\$4,002.00	\$1.00	\$2,900.00	\$1.05	\$3,045.00
0410-0534	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA WEARIN	TON	690	\$ 88.00	\$60,720.00	\$90.00	\$62,100.00	\$88.00	\$60,720.00
0413-0295	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, WEARING CO	TON	5,100	\$ 88.00	\$448,800.00	\$94.00	\$479,400.00	\$103.00	\$525,300.00
0605-1300	Cleaning Drainage Structures	EA	37	\$ 550.00	\$20,350.00	\$300.00	\$11,100.00	\$495.00	\$18,315.00
0607-0200	Rebuilt Manhole	VF	5	\$ 550.00	\$2,750.00	\$645.00	\$3,225.00	\$900.00	\$4,500.00
0695-0004	Detectable Warning Surface, Polymer Composite	SFT	178	\$ 55.00	\$9,790.00	\$55.00	\$9,790.00	\$46.00	\$8,188.00
0931-0001	Post Mounted Signs, Type B	EA	4	\$ 440.00	\$1,760.00	\$455.00	\$1,820.00	\$965.00	\$3,860.00
0956-0101	Loop Sensors	LF	1,000	\$ 8.25	\$8,250.00	\$16.00	\$16,000.00	\$15.50	\$15,500.00
TOTAL =				\$909,990.75		\$843,918.25		\$990,418.00	
				Percent of Low Bid: 107.83%		Percent of Low Bid: 100.00%		Percent of Low Bid: 117.36%	
				Percent of Estimate: 100.00%		Percent of Estimate: 92.74%		Percent of Estimate: 108.84%	